
September 3 Tue Trevor
September 9 Mon Advance your Dancing (Demonstration) Jane
September 10 Tue New Dancers Stephen Gerry
September 16 Mon Improve your Dancing Cindy
September 17 Tue New Dancers Jeremy Gerry
September 23 Mon Advance your Dancing Joan
September 24 Tue New Dancers Cindy Gerry
September 30 Mon Improve your Dancing Cindy
October 1 Tue New Dancers Ken Gerry
October 6 Sun RSCDS Herts & Borders Triple Decker
October 7 Mon Improve your Dancing Joan
October 8 Tue New Dancers Robert Gerry
October 14 Mon Advance your Dancing (Demonstration) Jane
October 15 Tue Charity Dance Joan
October 21 Mon Improve your Dancing Joan
October 22 Tue New Dancers Jane Gerry
October 28 Mon Advance your Dancing Deborah
October 29 Tue New Dancers Andrew Gerry
November 4 Mon Improve your Dancing Ken
November 5 Tue New Dancers Ken Gerry
November 11 Mon Advance your Dancing (Demonstration) Jane
November 12 Tue New Dancers Jeremy Gerry
November 17 Sun Workshop and Dance
November 18 Mon Improve your Dancing Ken
November 19 Tue New Dancers Cindy Gerry
November 24 Sun RSCDS Herts & Borders Triple Decker
November 25 Mon Advance your Dancing Jan
November 26 Tue New Dancers Trevor Joan
December 2 Mon Improve your Dancing Deborah
December 3 Tue New Dancers Cindy Joan
December 6 Fri Nice & easy dance
December 9 Mon Advance your Dancing (Demonstration) Jane
December 10 Tue New Dancers Stephen Joan
December 14 Sat Lucy Clark Christmas Dance
December 16 Mon Improve your Dancing Deborah
December 17 Tue Christmas party Jane
December 23 Mon No Class
December 24 Tue Christmas Eve
December 30 Mon Ceilidh Night Andrew
December 31 Tue New year's Eve
January 6 Mon Improve your Dancing Cindy
January 7 Tue New Dancers Gerry Joan
January 13 Mon Advance your Dancing (Demonstration) Jane
January 14 Tue New Dancers Cindy Joan
January 20 Mon Improve your Dancing Cindy
January 21 Tue New Dancers Andrew Deborah
January 27 Mon Advance your Dancing Ken
January 28 Tue Burn's Night Stephen
January Sun RSCDS Herts & Borders Triple Decker
February 1 Sat Ball practice
February 3 Mon Improve your Dancing Gerry
February 4 Tue New Dancers Jane Deborah
February 8 Sat Highland Ball
February 10 Mon Advance your Dancing (Demonstration) Jane
February 11 Tue New Dancers Jeremy Deborah



February 17 Mon Improve your Dancing Gerry
February 18 Tue New Dancers Gerry Deborah
February 24 Mon Advance your Dancing Cindy
February 25 Tue New Dancers Ken Deborah
March 3 Mon Improve your Dancing Ken
March 4 Tue New Dancers Robert Cindy
March 10 Mon Advance your Dancing (Demonstration) Jane
March 11 Tue New Dancers Jeremy Cindy
March 16 Sun Tea Dance
March 17 Mon Improve your Dancing Ken
March 18 Tue New Dancers Stephen Cindy
March 24 Mon Advance your Dancing Caroline
March 25 Tue New Dancers Gerry Cindy
March 31 Mon Improve your Dancing Jan
March Sun RSCDS Herts & Borders Triple Decker
April 1 Tue New Dancers Joan Cindy
April 5 Sat Lucy Clark Spring dance
April 7 Mon Improve your Dancing Caroline
April 8 Tue New Dancers Andrew Joan
April 14 Mon Advance your Dancing (Demonstration) Jane
April 15 Tue New Dancers Trevor Joan
April 21 Mon Easter Bank Holiday
April 22 Tue New Dancers Joan Gerry
April 28 Mon Advance your Dancing Gerry
April 29 Tue AGM Jeremy
May 5 Mon Bank Holiday
May 6 Tue New Dancers Jane Joan
May 11 Sat Spring Dance
May 12 Mon Advance your Dancing (Demonstration) Jane
May 13 Tue New Dancers Gerry Joan
May 19 Mon Improve your Dancing Ken
May 20 Tue New Dancers Robert
May 26 Mon Bank Holiday
May 27 Tue Last Tuesday Ken
May Sun RSCDS Herts & Borders Triple Decker
June 2 Mon Dancing for Everyone Cindy
June 3 Tue
June 9 Mon Advance your Dancing (Demonstration) Jane
June 10 Tue
June 16 Mon Dancing for Everyone Joan
June 17 Tue
June 23 Mon Dancing for Everyone Gerry
June 24 Tue
June 30 Mon


